
County Executive Steuart Pittman
(410) 222-1821; fax: (410) 222-1155
spittman@aacounty.org

District 1 (Brooklyn Park, Jessup, Linthicum, Hanover, Severn, parts of Fort Meade & Glen
Burnie)
Peter Smith, petersmith@aacounty.org or (410) 222-2411
Linda Harris, Legislative Assistant, Linda.harris@aacounty.org

District 2 (part of Glen Burnie, Millersville & Severn)
Allison Pickard, Council Chair, allison.pickard@aacounty.org or (410) 222-2412
Kristin M. Etzel, Legislative Assistant, kristin.etzel@aacounty.org

District 3 (part of Glen Burnie, Pasadena, part of Severna Park, Gibson Island & Curtis Bay)
Nathan Volke, nathan.volke@aacounty.org or (410) 222-2413
Sara Gannon, Legislative Assistant, sara.gannon@aacounty.org

District 4 ( Western Anne Arundel County from Laurel to Gambrills, Fort Meade & Odenton) 
Julie Hummer, Vice Chair, jhummer@aacounty.org or (410) 222-2414
Brian Kemmet, Legislative Assistant, Bkemmet@aacounty.org

District 5 (Broadneck, Severna Park, portions of Gambrills, Severn, & part of Millersville)
Amanda Fielder, amanda.fiedler@aacounty.org or (410) 222-2415
Pam Scarbro, Legislative Assistant, pscarbro@aacounty.org
**This district is combined with District #3 and is referred to as ZONE 4 for Comprehensive
Zoning. This district has distinctive village areas that are part of the overall zoning plan
for Anne Arundel County.

District 6 (City of Annapolis & surrounding areas bounded by the Chesapeake Bay, Severn
& South Rivers, plus Crownsville and part of Millersville)
Lisa Rodvien, lisa.rodvien@aacounty.org or (410) 222-2416 
Stacey Fitzgerald, Legislative Assistant, stacey.fitzgerald@aacounty.org

District 7 (Crofton and south County)
 Shannon Leadbetter, SLeadbetter@aacounty.org or (410) 222-2417 
Jessica Ewing, Legislative Assistant, Jewing@aacounty.org

Anne Arundel County Council


